
Orbassano 18 04 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 250 BAIMA BESQUET S.1:32.355
Migliore

1 1:33.453 09:53:07.258

2 2:02.270 09:55:09.528

3 1:32.355 09:56:41.883

4 1:58.841 09:58:40.724

5 1:34.392 10:00:15.116

6 1:48.050 10:02:03.166

 Po. 2 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 00.983
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.920 09:53:49.680

2 1:33.899 09:55:23.579

3 1:48.861 09:57:12.440

4 1:34.111 09:58:46.551

5 1:45.747 10:00:32.298

6 1:33.338 10:02:05.636

 Po. 3 - # 271 RAGGI L. + 01.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.030 09:54:47.708

2 1:35.474 09:56:23.182

3 2:04.499 09:58:27.681

4 1:35.634 10:00:03.315

5 2:09.570 10:02:12.885

 Po. 4 - # 626 AIMERI M. + 01.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.172 09:53:59.806

2 1:45.680 09:55:45.486

3 1:40.620 09:57:26.106

4 1:34.585 09:59:00.691

5 1:35.291 10:00:35.982

6 1:41.807 10:02:17.789

 Po. 5 - # 80 TREVISAN P. + 02.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.668 09:54:04.627

2 1:35.438 09:55:40.065

3 1:36.420 09:57:16.485

4 1:42.827 09:58:59.312

5 1:35.994 10:00:35.306

6 1:34.906 10:02:10.212

 Po. 6 - # 195 VIZIO M. + 03.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.008 09:53:43.857

2 2:03.164 09:55:47.021

3 1:52.600 09:57:39.621

4 1:39.954 09:59:19.575

5 1:39.504 10:00:59.079

6 2:17.122 10:03:16.201

 Po. 7 - # 638 DONA` A. + 04.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.369 09:53:28.129

2 2:10.468 09:55:38.597

3 1:37.010 09:57:15.607

4 2:08.257 09:59:23.864

5 1:36.741 10:01:00.605

6 2:03.463 10:03:04.068

 Po. 8 - # 302 BERTINO S. + 04.554
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.692 09:54:29.408

2 1:38.337 09:56:07.745

3 1:46.867 09:57:54.612

4 1:36.909 09:59:31.521

5 1:54.075 10:01:25.596

 Po. 9 - # 282 MUCCHI A. + 05.055
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.428 09:53:52.957

2 1:39.103 09:55:32.060

3 2:27.006 09:57:59.066

4 1:37.410 09:59:36.476

5 1:52.107 10:01:28.583

 Po. 10 - # 156 VISCONTI M. + 05.543
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.898 09:54:05.927

2 1:46.956 09:55:52.883

3 1:39.598 09:57:32.481

4 1:38.776 09:59:11.257

5 1:39.580 10:00:50.837

6 1:50.698 10:02:41.535

 Po. 11 - # 47 VAILATTI N. + 05.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.656 09:53:37.962

2 1:39.997 09:55:17.959

3 1:40.434 09:56:58.393

4 1:57.973 09:58:56.366

5 1:38.306 10:00:34.672

6 2:10.873 10:02:45.545

 Po. 12 - # 107 GENTA A. + 06.715
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.907 09:54:09.177

2 1:39.891 09:55:49.068

3 1:40.449 09:57:29.517

4 1:39.070 09:59:08.587

5 1:40.329 10:00:48.916

6 1:40.503 10:02:29.419

 Po. 13 - # 896 PADRINI V. + 08.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.335 09:54:00.709

2 1:57.576 09:55:58.285

3 1:42.029 09:57:40.314

4 1:41.145 09:59:21.459

5 1:54.304 10:01:15.763

 Po. 14 - # 301 BOSIO F. + 08.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.257 09:53:57.770

2 1:41.195 09:55:38.965

3 1:42.804 09:57:21.769

4 1:42.716 09:59:04.485

5 2:07.932 10:01:12.417

 Po. 15 - # 69 BARALE R. + 09.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.218 09:53:59.621

2 1:43.120 09:55:42.741

3 1:41.558 09:57:24.299

4 1:41.877 09:59:06.176

5 1:41.853 10:00:48.029

6 1:44.234 10:02:32.263

 Po. 16 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S. + 09.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.684 09:52:55.399

2 1:44.406 09:54:39.805

3 2:00.086 09:56:39.891

4 1:42.182 09:58:22.073

5 1:46.449 10:00:08.522

6 2:05.012 10:02:13.534

Fastest lap: 1:32.355 
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